
NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 

Erstwhile RASHTRIYA SANSKRIT VIDYAPEETHA 

TIRUPATI-517 507(AP) 

F.No. NSUT/NIT NO.4/2021/SECURITY 
Dated: 23.07.2021 

NOTIFICATION 

Sub: NIT No. 4/2021 Security and other Manpower Services. 

The University had issued a tender notice vide No. 04/2021 NSUT/Security dated 

02/06/2021 on all India basis for Security and other Manpower Services on contractual basis. 

The bids received upto 11:00 am on 30.06.2021 in response to the above tender notice were 

evaluated by the Technical Evaluation Committee. Further, the University has requested the 

bidders to provide verifiable office address which is within 100 kms of Tirupati via email dated 

06.07.2021. Responses received were considered and the outcome of the evaluation of 

technical bids is given below: 

Provisionally Eligible/ 
Not eligible s. Name of the Firm/Agency 

Remarks 

No. 

M/s Kapston Faculties 
No office within 10o 

Not Eligible Kms of Tirupati. 
Management Limited 

. Penamaluru, Vijayawada. 

Not Eligible No office within 100 

M/s A1 Security Services 
2. 

Kms of Tirupati. 

Vijayawada (Urban) 

Provisionally Eligible 
M/s Surya Teja Facilities 

3. Management Pt Ltd, Hyderabad. 
M/s Balachandrika Security Force 

India Pvt Ltd, Hyderabad. 
M/s Seva Supreme Detective & 

Security Services Pvt Ltd, Guntur. 

Provisionally Eligible 

4. 
Provisionally Eligible 

5. 
Provisionally Eligible 

M/s Vinayaka Security Services, 
6. 

Tirupati. 
M/s Srinivasa Detective & Security Provisionally Eligible 

7. Services, Tirupati. 

M/s CIS Bureaus Facility Services Provisionally Eligible 

Pvt Ltd, Secunderabad. 

M/s Alfa Security & Allied 

9. Services, Tirupati. 

8. 

Provisionally Eligible 
Page 1 of 

M. inve d 

11 



Provisionally Eligible / 
Not eligible s. Name of the Firm/Agency 

Remarks 

No. 

M/s Sainik Intelligene & Security 
10. Pvt Ltd, Thane, (Maharashtra). 

M/s Global Security & Out 

11. sources, S PSRNellore. 

Provisionally Eligible 
No office within 100 

Not Eligible Kms of Tirupati. 

Provisionally Eligible 
M/s Gayatri Security Services, 

12. Secunderabad. 
Provisionally Eligible 

M/s Padmavathi Hospitality & 

13. Facilities Management Service, 
Tirupati 
M/s KVM INFOCOMM, Bangalore. 

14 

Provisionally Eligible 

Bidders whose technical bids are found provisionally eligible are hereby informed to 

visit the University website regularly for up to date information on the subject. Bidders whose 

bids are found 'Not Eligible' for reason(s) stated in Remarks Column can, if they so wish, 

represent, with supporting evidence, on why their bid be also treated as eligible, latest by 

1500 hours on 30.07.2021 via email to the following addresses: 

1.fo@nsktu.org 
2.dr@nsktu.org 
3.idcosd.nsu@gmail.com 

4.mokkalausha283@gmail.com 

If no representation is received from a bidder by the above deadline, the University will move 

forward with the process on the basis that the bidder(s) who have not represented have 

accepted their ineligibility.

M O. jlam 
23 b121 
(M.USHA) 

Assistant Registrar Information Scientist 

RA 

(Y.V.KRISHNA RAO) (J.HARINAR 
(MUNISH MAIK) 

Deputy Registrar Finance Officer 

Station: Tirupati 
Date :23.07.2021 

Page 2 of 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

